Inline-OK, RFON-OK, RECIRC-OK, NEstub Current

October 2011 November 2011
Name Start End 139 W40 W41 W42 w43 w44 W45 W46
Injector Studies Low Priority Mon 2011-08-01 Sat 2011-10-15 ‘
Calibrate Wien Filters Tue 2011-10-11 Tue 2011-10-11 i
60Hz checks in the Injector Fri 2011-10-14  Fri 2011-10-14 —Hl
Recommission_Helicity Magnets Sat 2011-10-15 Sat 2011-10-15 Ml
Commission C100/R100 Mon 2011-08-01 Mon 2011-10-24 v ]
C100-1 commisioning (No Beam) Mon 2011-08-15 Sun 2011-10-02
C100-2 commisioning (No Beam) Mon 2011-10-03 Mon 2011-10-24 [l’l
System Checkout and Beam Restoration Mon 2011-08-01 Thu 2011-11-10 v
System Checkout Fri 2011-09-30 ' Thu 2011-10-06 v
Turn on LCW, check all hoses/valves, scrub systems Fri 2011-09-30 Tue 2011-10-04 | FB
Check INJ systems Tue 2011-10-04 Wed 2011-10-05 F b’
Power/check systems without PSS Tue 2011-10-04 Thu 2011-10-06 1 i
0L03/4 PASKR checks Thu 2011-10-06 Tue 2011-10-11
Hot Checkout/Reco/PSS Functional tests Thu 2011-10-06 Fri 2011-10-21 4 ) 4
Injector Hot checkout Thu 2011-10-06  Fri 2011-10-07 A
BSY Hot checkout Mon 2011-10-17 Wed 2011-10-19 > B M
SL Hot checkout Mon 2011-10-17 Fri 2011-10-21 > ==
NL Hot checkout Mon 2011-10-17 Fri 2011-10-21 4 Bifi
East Arc Hot Checkout Mon 2011-10-17 Fri 2011-10-21 > EilE
West Arc Hot Checkout Mon 2011-10-17 Fri 2011-10-21 >
Hall Hot checkout Tue 2011-11-08 Thu 2011-11-10 B
HallA Hot Checkout Tue 2011-11-08 Thu 2011-11-10 E]—j
HallB Hot Checkout Tue 2011-11-08 Thu 2011-11-10 t‘:}_j
HallC Hot Checkout Tue 2011-11-08 Thu 2011-11-10 []:‘]——
Beam Restoration Mon 2011-08-01 Sun 2011-11-13 v
Initial Injector Restore Sat 2011-10-08 Fri 2011-10-14 v
High pot gun Sat 2011-10-08 Sat 2011-10-08
Beam to FC1 130keV Mon 2011-10-10 Mon 2011-10-10 I
Al steering strength test Mon 2011-10-10 Mon 2011-10-10 i
Chopper setup Mon 2011-10-10 Mon 2011-10-10 E[l
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Inline-OK, RFON-OK, RECIRC-OK, NEstub Current

October 2011

November 2011

Name Start End 139 W40 W41 W42 w43 w44 W45 W46
500keV setup Tue 2011-10-11 Tue 2011-10-11 b
Restore to 1/4 cryomodule Tue 2011-10-11 Wed 2011-10-12 Wy
5MeV dipole check/Mott check Wed 2011-10-12 Wed 2011-10-12 I;Dj
Restore to inline dump Wed 2011-10-12 Thu 2011-10-13 I;f] il
45MeV Dump Recommissioning Thu 2011-10-13  Fri 2011-10-14 F?LH
Restore 5Pass Beam(tune mode) Sat 2011-10-22 Mon 2011-10-24
Beam to 1R Sat 2011-10-22 Sat 2011-10-22
Spin up 5-pass, C100 off Sun 2011-10-23 Mon 2011-10-24
5pass 5.6GeV CW restoration Mon 2011-10-24 Fri 2011-10-28 v
Restore 5-pass 5.6GeV Setup/ORFP Mon 2011-10-24 Tue 2011-10-25 T
Establish CW to BSY dump(2-pass) Wed 2011-10-26 Thu 2011-10-27 [-HEI:H
Arc2 SLM beam tests/alignment Fri 2011-10-28  Fri 2011-10-28 Eib
Restore 5.6GeV machine Sun 2011-11-06 Sun 2011-11-06 h
5.6GeV Physics Setup Sun 2011-11-06 Thu 2011-11-10 L! &
Heat and Activate the Cathode Sun 2011-11-06 Mon 2011-11-07 T
Inj transmission optimization | Mon 2011-11-07 Tue 2011-11-08 [’_[b
Mott/Wien setup Tue 2011-11-08 Tue 2011-11-08 l;&
Inj transmission optimization I Tue 2011-11-08 Tue 2011-11-08 [Pﬂ:]
XY Coupling Minimization Tue 2011-11-08 Wed 2011-11-09 I:[]_'j
Inj NL Match Wed 2011-11-09 Wed 2011-11-09 I;Lt
Full ORFP Five pass setup Wed 2011-11-09 | Thu 2011-11-10 [PZ]:]
Collaborative Checks Thu 2011-11-10 | Sat 2011-11-12 l:[:
Hall-C Dump Beam Tests Sun 2011-11-13 Sun 2011-11-13 —h
Injector Chicane Optimizaton Sun 2011-11-13 | Sun 2011-11-13 [ﬂ]
Qweak Parity Quality Beam tasks Mon 2011-08-01 Tue 2011-11-15 v
PQB FC1 Beam Tests Sun 2011-10-16 Tue 2011-10-18 W]
PQB Inj Inline Dump Sat2011-11-12 Tue 2011-11-15 ]
NE Stub tasks Wed 2011-10-05 Sun 2011-11-06
Install supplemental PSS Fence with lockable gate at dustwall| Wed 2011-10-05 Wed 2011-10-05
Backfill to Grade, CW capable TBD Fri 2011-10-14 Fri 2011-10-14 ?
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Inline-OK, RFON-OK, RECIRC-OK, NEstub Current

October 2011

November 2011

Name Start End 39| W40 w41 w42 w43 W44 W45 W46
Install Tagger Wall Fri2011-10-21  Fri 2011-10-21 ¢ ﬁ
Build Tunnel Berm, CW capable Fri 2011-10-28 Fri 2011-10-28
Install East Arc Beam Pipes Mon 2011-11-07 Mon 2011-11-07
Milestones that capture special states of CEBAF Fri 2011-10-07 ' Thu 2011-10-20 v
67MeV allowed to inline dump Fri 2011-10-07  Fri 2011-10-07
NL RF ON Allowed Fri 2011-10-07  Fri 2011-10-07 7
Recirculate beam in CEBAF Fri2011-10-21  Fri 2011-10-21 -
C100 tests with beam Fri 2011-10-14 Sun 2011-11-06
354MeV/pass setup to BSY and BBU test Fri 2011-10-14 | Sun 2011-11-06 I
Inj 20MeV setup Fri 2011-10-14  Sat 2011-10-15 I
Reconfigure machine to 177MeV/linac for BBU to BSY Tue 2011-11-01 Wed 2011-11-02 i
BBU Tests Il at 354MeV/pass to BSY (SWING) Wed 2011-11-02 | Sun 2011-11-06 g
€100 phasing, first beam!!! Tue 2011-10-25 Wed 2011-10-26 My
C100 tests | (tune mode beam) Gradient Cal Thu 2011-10-27 Thu 2011-10-27 ELJJ
C100 LLRF test with beam Fri 2011-10-28  Tue 2011-11-01 [—H 1
Mott upgrade Sun 2011-10-16 Mon 2011-11-14 o v
Commission OTR Sun 2011-10-16 Sun 2011-10-16 o
Energy Setup Mon 2011-10-17 Tue 2011-10-18 il ()
Dump Study Tue 2011-10-18 Wed 2011-10-19 I;[]‘
Commission Benchmark FADC Wed 2011-10-19 Thu 2011-10-20 Ml

Benchmark BFM

Target Centering

Beam Systematics

Low statistics runs

Reproducibility Studies

High statistics Run
Polarized Positrons Tasks

Installation

PEPPo line HCO with Beam

Region | Energy Measurement

Thu 2011-10-20
Thu 2011-10-20
Fri 2011-10-21

Fri 2011-10-21

Tue 2011-11-01
Tue 2011-11-01
Mon 2011-10-17
Mon 2011-10-17
Sun 2011-10-23
Sat 2011-10-29

Thu 2011-10-20
Fri 2011-10-21

Fri 2011-10-21

Mon 2011-10-31
Tue 2011-11-01
Mon 2011-11-14
Sat 2011-11-19
Fri 2011-10-21

Sun 2011-10-23
Sat 2011-10-29
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Inline-OK, RFON-OK, RECIRC-OK, NEstub Current

October 2011 ‘ November 2011
Name Start End 139 W40 W41 W42 w43 w44 W45 W46
Quad Centering Sat 2011-10-29 Sat 2011-10-29 1“5
Quad Optics Setup T1 to T2 Sun 2011-10-30 | Sun 2011-10-30 Ulj
FCUP vs BCM cross cal Mon 2011-10-31 Mon 2011-10-31 ) |
JAWSs Calibration Sun 2011-11-06 Mon 2011-11-14 >
Nal checkout Tue 2011-11-15 Tue 2011-11-15
Fiber Array Checkout Tue 2011-11-15 Wed 2011-11-16 i
Polarimeter Checkout Wed 2011-11-16 | Thu 2011-11-17 I
Transport as a function of Energy Thu 2011-11-17 Thu 2011-11-17
Polarimeter as a function of Energy Thu 2011-11-17 Fri2011-11-18 "
Thin Target Tests Fri 2011-11-18 Sat 2011-11-19 ql
Pd assignments during startup Wed 2011-10-19  Tue 2011-11-29 4
Randy Michaud Wed 2011-10-19 Tue 2011-10-25
Arne Freyberger Wed 2011-10-26 Tue 2011-11-01
Jay Benesch Wed 2011-11-02 Tue 2011-11-08 N
Mike Spata Tue 2011-11-08 Tue 2011-11-15 N
Harry Fanning Tue 2011-11-15 Tue 2011-11-29
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